Sponsorship Pledge Form

Lincoln Little League



Operating since 1962, Lincoln Little League (LLL) is a nonprofit (EIN #68-0243782) youth baseball league centered in the fast-growing area of Lincoln, CA with over 700 + members. LLL is well-respected and dedicated to developing players and teaching them the valuable lessons that teamwork and sports provide. We are a volunteer-based league and very much appreciate any assistance local businesses can provide, both in financial sponsorships as well as and product/service donations. Your tax-deductible contribution goes to pay for essential equipment needed to operate the league and supports scholarships for families who cannot afford to play.

Sponsor Name:	
(Exactly how you would like to appear on jersey)	
Sponsor Team: (player/team/manager you would like to sponsor, if any)	
Contact Name:	
Contact Number & Email:	

Single	Double	Triple	Home Run	Grand Slam
\$300 Company name on team jersey Color logo on LLL homepage www.lincolnllbaseball.org •Sponsor booth at Opening Ceremonies	•Banner on	\$1,000 Double PLUS •Logo on chalk machine used daily for field prep •Social Media shout out + email blast (minimum of twice throughout season) •Special recognition at Opening Ceremonies •Highlight Sponsorship with LARGER color logo showcased on our homepage	\$2,000 Triple PLUS Premium placement of banner on Larry Costa scoreboard (only 6 spots available) Premium spot on Larry Costa Field for a PERFECT view of the 4th of July fireworks show One free registration Lincoln Little League gear swag bag \$40 prepaid gift card for snack bar	\$2,500 Home Run Plus •Field naming rights - first come, first served (Only 5 available) •Includes a banner on backstop that says "Company Name Field" •Includes field name on LLL website

There are three options for securing a sponsorship:

- 1. Send a check to Lincoln Little League P.O. Box 563 Lincoln, Ca 95648
- 2. Arrange for pickup by contacting us at sponsorship@lincolnllbaseball.org
- 3. Complete a sponsorship registration at lincolnllbaseball.org
- •Sponsorship contract honored January 1 December 31

Early sponsorship is encouraged as the production deadline for company names on jerseys is Feb. 1. If you have any question or don't see a sponsor level that suits your business, please contact us at sponsorship@lincolnllbaseball.org